Village of Great Neck Plaza, Inc. MAYOR

Ted M. Rosen
2 GUSSACK PLAZA - PO. BOX 440 - GREAT NECK, NY 11022 - (516) 482-4500 - FAX (516) 482-3503

Website: greatneckplaza.org DEPUTY MAYORS/TRUSTEES
Pamela Marksheid
Lawrence R. Katz

TRUSTEES
Michael DeLuccia
Siu Long (Alex) Au

CLERK TREASURER
Patricia O’Byrne

VILLAGE ATTORNEY
Richard Gabricle

VILLAGE HALL OFFICE CLOSED

HOLIDAY DAY DATE
Martin Luther King Day Monday 1/20/25
Lincoln’s Birthday Wednesday 2/12/25
Washington’s Birthday (President’s Day) Monday 2/17/25
Memorial Day Monday 5/26/25
Juneteenth Day Thursday 6/19/25
Independence Day Friday 7/4/25
Labor Day Monday 9/1/25
Columbus Day Monday 10/13/25
Veteran’s Day Tuesday 11/11/25
Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/27/25
Friday 11/28/25
Christmas Eve (1/2 day) Wednesday 12/24/25
Christmas Day Thursday 12/25/25

New Year’s Day Thursday 1/1/26



